Master Athlete List Basketball Champs

Name

Acker, William Bryan
Almy, Jarrett
Ausbrooks, April
Barbero, Gus Gustavo
Bennett, Nick Nicholas
Bonnell, Jason M.
Breeden, Florence Flo
Brenneman, Henry

Callison, Richard Donald Donnie

Campbell, Johnathan
Carter, Shirley

Cash, Marshall
Cassidy, Dusty

Cave, Hanna

Caviness, Jonathan
Chapman, Eric Michael
Claypoole, Michael C
Click, Rebecca Lynne
Click, Robert

Coakley, Elburn

Cogar, Gladys Christine
Combs, Rhonda Virginia
Conley Jr., Troy Lane TJ
Cubbage, Brian Mack
Dean, Morgan Elizabeth
Dove, Laura Ann
Dungan, Matthew "Matt"
Edwards, Michael
Eldridge, Thomas
Embrey, Christian
Engle, Joe Joseph
Evans, Troy

Fletcher, David

Foltz, Gregory

Foster, Ronald

Garber, Meghan

Good, Susan A

Green, Shanta M
Grogg, Michael

Haines, Jason

Hartley, Melissa
Hatmaker, Amanda
Helmick, Sharon E
Hendricks, Raymond
Homer, Sam

Hoover, Josh Joshua
Housden, Brandi
Howe, Karen Jean
Jenkins, Donna Sue
Jenkins, Kathy
Johnson, Elizabeth N
Lam, Roger

Lambert, Daniel Allen
Lucas, Brenda

Lynn, Pamela

MacDonald Jr, Billy William A

Mallow, Kristie
Marstclam, Moises

City
Bridgewater
New Market
Vienna
Harrisonburg
Bridgewater
Broadway
New Market
Harrisonburg
Dayton

Mt. Crawford
Harrisonburg
Windhurst
Harrisonburg

Luray
Broadway
Massanutten
Bridgewater
New Market
Elkton

New Market
Harrisonburg
Broadway
New Market
Elkton
Broadway
Harrisonburg
Luray
Fairchance
Quicksburg
Harrisonburg
Elkton

Mt. Crawford
Harrisonburg
New Market
Harrisonburg
Mt Jackson
Harrisonburg
Harrisonburg
Woodstock
Timberville
Timberville
Harrisonburg
New Market
Edinburg
Elkton
Edinburg
Harrisonburg
Broadway
New Market
Mt Jackson
Harrisonburg
Linville
Elkton
Weyers Cave
Harrisonburg
Broadway

04

Expiration date

8/28/2018
7/21/2018
9/15/2019
12/22/2019
1/13/2020
4/19/2019
7/22/2018
8/23/2017
8/4/2018
8/16/2019
8/3/2019
8/13/2017
6/11/2018
7/2/2018
10/9/2017
7/31/2017
9/15/2019
5/19/2017
7/16/2018
6/16/2018
8/5/2018
4/8/2019
12/4/2017
2/1/2020
8/25/2017
8/14/2018
10/19/2018
8/1/2019
8/11/2018
1/25/2019
9/29/2017
8/19/2018
10/18/2019
8/22/2018
8/15/2018
8/18/2018
10/27/2019
6/17/2018
12/15/2017
7/22/2019
9/21/2017
7/14/2017
12/30/2019
7/1/2018
10/3/2019
8/17/2017
7/23/2018
6/30/2019
9/1/2018
8/19/2017
10/29/2019
11/2/2019
6/29/2019
7/7/2018
5/4/2017
1/13/2018
4/15/2017
2/22/2019
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McCall, Jon Jonathan
McWilliams, Johnny
Miller, Christopher Chris
MITCHELL, JEREMY
Montgomery, Bryce
Morris, Jesse

Papson, Alex Alexander
Papson, Anthony
Parrish, Watkins Thomas
Pipitone, Brian

Pipitone, Genny Simpson
Rathe, Sandra

Ritchie IV, William
Ritchie, Daniel J
Robinson, Charles
RUBLEE, KEVIN

Sager, Amy Lynn Conley
Sampson, Dennis C.
Sampson, Diane L.
Saum, Aaron

Shifflett Jr, Johnny
Shifflett, Angie Angela
Shiflett, William "Junior"
Shumeyko, Alybina
Siever, Jo Ann

Simmons, Teddy "Ted" Patrick
Simon, Dick

Sizer, Mark Willis

Smith, Christi Lynn
Smith, Jonathan B
Southerly, Roger Lee
Spiggle, Patricia Lynn
Stearn, Winton "Claude"
Stephens, Bradley
Stump, Justin

Sullivan, Donna

Sutliff, Hope
Swartzendruber, David Lee
Swartzendruber, Linda Moats
Thurston, Dustin

Train, Joshua

Trout, Cynthia Sue Cindy
Tucker, Joshua

Walters, Shawn
Watkins, Thomas

Wells, Jen

Winton, Donald

Wood, Christie

Yutzy, Elijah

City
McGaheysville
Broadway
New Market
MCGAHEYSVILLE
Strasburg
Harrisonburg
Edinburg
Edinburg
Broadway
Harrisonburg
Harrisonburg
Stanley
McGaheysville
Broadway
Winchester
HARRISONBURG
Harrisonburg
Harrisonburg
Harrisonburg
Elkton

Fulks Run
Fulks Run
Elkton

Mount Crawford
Harrisonburg
Bridgewater
Harrisonburg
Stuarts Draft
Harrisonburg
New Market
Harrisonburg
Charlottesville
Harrisonburg
Mt. Jackson
Elkton

New Market
Harrisonburg
Broadway
Broadway
Weyers Cave
Woodstock
Fulks Run
Elkton
Timberville
Broadway
New Market
Harrisonburg
Broadway
Harrisoburg

04
Expiration date

3/26/2017
7/21/2017
4/2/2018
2/1/2019
5/9/2019
7/2/2018
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
2/19/2018
4/14/2017
8/26/2019
8/14/2018
1/28/2019
1/10/2020
7/10/2018
1/12/2020
1/1/2019
8/18/2018
8/26/2018
6/16/2019
4/19/2019
4/5/2019
5/12/2017
8/18/2018
10/11/2019
5/16/2019
4/5/2019
12/15/2017
8/15/2019
8/29/2017
4/19/2019
7/21/2018
1/12/2018
5/17/2019
8/20/2018
8/29/2017
10/5/2019
9/1/2018
2/20/2018
1/16/2018
8/22/2019
5/16/2019
8/13/2017
4/18/2017
2/19/2018
8/29/2017
9/3/2017
11/8/2019
2/18/2019
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08
Name City Expiration date
Frazier, Ian Kent Harrisonburg 1/2/2018

Name: 108



